PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: ENGLEWOOD 1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $796,178.88 -$ 6,324.94 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 789,853.94 $0.00 $ 789,853.94 $ 9,554,146.62 $796,178.88 $8,757,967.74
August $ 796,178.88 -$ 6,324.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 789,853.92 $ 789,853.94 -$ 0.02 $ 9,554,146.62 $ 1,592,357.76 $ 7,961,788.86
September $796,178.88 -$ 6,324.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 789,853.92 $ 789,853.92 -$ 0.00 $ 9,554,146.62 $ 2,388,536.64 $ 7,165,609.98
October $ 796,178.88 -$ 6,324.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 789,853.92 $ 789,853.92 $0.00 $ 9,554,146.62 $ 3,184,715.52 $6,369,431.10
November $796,178.88 -$ 6,324.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 789,853.92 $ 789,853.92 $ 0.00 $ 9,554,146.62 $ 3,980,894.40 $5,573,252.22
December $ 134,654.75 -$ 6,324.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.82 $ 128,332.61 $ 789,853.92 -$ 661,521.31 $ 8,231,098.29 $4,115,549.15 $4,115,549.14
January $ 685,924.86 -$ 6,162.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 8,120.49 $671,641.99 $ 128,332.61 $ 543,309.38 $ 8,231,098.29 $4,801,474.01 $ 3,429,624.28
February $ 685,924.86 -$ 6,243.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $679,681.22 $671,641.99 $ 8,039.23 $ 8,231,098.29 $ 5,487,398.87 $2,743,699.42
March $ 685,924.86 -$ 6,243.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $679,681.22 $679,681.22 $ 0.00 $ 8,231,098.29 $6,173,323.73 $2,057,774.56
April $692,151.09 -$ 6,243.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 685,907.45 $679,681.22 $6,226.23 $ 8,249,777.00 $ 6,865,474.82 $ 1,384,302.18
May $692,151.09 -$ 6,243.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 438.26 $ 685,469.19 $ 685,907.45 -$ 438.26 $ 8,249,777.00 $ 7,557,625.91 $ 692,151.09
June $692,133.90 -$ 6,243.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 2.36 $ 685,887.90 $ 685,469.19 $418.71 $ 8,249,759.81 $ 8,249,759.81 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 8,249,759.81 -$ 75,330.31 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 8,558.29



